FirstName
Victor
Graham
Russ
Russ
Shakir
Heather
Alicia
Jayshika
Vimal
Marianne
Les
Mpumi

SecondName Gender

Dlamini
Webber
Esson
Dodding
Dudhia
Murch
Lala

Lala

Lala
Lomberg
Sutcliffe
Mothapo
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Date
2023/12/09
2023/12/09
2023/12/09
2023/12/09
2023/12/09
2023/12/09
2023/12/09
2023/12/09
2023/12/09
2023/12/09

Distance Time

5 00;21;33
5 00;21;54
5 00;26;56
5 00;27;17
5 00;29;15
5 00;32;46
5 00;34;28
5 00;34;34
5 00;34;34
5 00;34;38

2023/12/09 Timekeeper
2023/12/09 Timekeeper

Runs

63

122
47
107

42
55
9 PB
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